
MACH R5 SPORT Frame Kit Assemble Instruction

底板

中板

×1

×1

机臂A ×2

M3转M2*15.5mm半圆头螺丝

 M3*32mm半圆头螺丝

M2*8mm内六角自攻螺丝

M2*12mm内六角自攻螺丝

 M3*8mm半圆头螺丝

×5

×14

×5

M2*5mm内六角自攻螺丝

×5

×2

×3

M3*11mm半圆头螺丝 ×5

机臂B

塑胶摄像头座

×2

塑胶鲨鱼鳍

塑胶尾座A ×1

格纹硅胶电池防滑垫

×1

×1

×1

塑胶头罩 ×1

塑胶尾座B ×1

Bottom Plate

Upper Plate

ArmA

M3 to M2*15.5mm half round head screws

 M3*32mm half round head screws

M2*8mm Self-Tapping Screws

M2*12mm Self-Tapping Screws

 M3*8mm half round head screws

M2*5mm Self-Tapping Screws

M3*11mm half round head screws

ArmB

Plastic  Camera Mount

Plastic  shark fins

Battery pad 

Plastic  hood

    底板
      Bottom Plate

    格纹硅胶电池防滑垫
      Battery pad 

    M3*32mm半圆头螺丝
      M3*32mm half round head screws

M3转M2*15.5mm半圆头螺丝
M3 to M2*15.5mm half round head screws

组装说明：

Part One1

    M3*8mm半圆头螺丝
      M3*8mm half round head screws

    中板
      Upper Plate

套机通用贴纸V4 ×1

20*250mm 超纤皮电池扎带 ×2

Sticker V4

20*250 mmBattery strap 

    机臂B
      ArmB

    机臂A
      ArmA

M3  防松自紧螺母 ×5

M2*3mm 半圆头螺丝 ×3

塑胶固定扣 ×2

M3 screw nut

M2*3mm half round head screws

Plastic Fixing Buckle 

XT60-M 公头 ×1

集线管 ×4

XT60-M Male

Hub 

    M3*11mm半圆头螺丝
      M3*11mm half round head screws

    M3转M2*15.5mm半圆头螺丝
      M3 to M2*15.5mm half round head screws

2

1

3

4

8

10

6

7

9

12

11

5

14

13

15

16

20

22

18

19

21

24

23

17

1

2

4

3

14 19

16

10

14

18

Plastic  Antenna Mount

Plastic  XT60 Plug Mount 

MACH R5 SPORT机架组装说明书

包装里有：

Package includes：



M2*8mm内六角自攻螺丝
M2*8mm Self-Tapping Screws

组装说明：

Part Three3

M2*8mm内六角自攻螺丝
M2*8mm Self-Tapping Screws

组装说明：

Part Two2

  M2*5mm内六角自攻螺丝
   M2*5mm Self-Tapping Screws

   塑胶尾座B
    Plastic  XT60 Plug Mount 

   塑胶尾座A
     Plastic  Antenna Mount 

塑胶摄像头座
Plastic  Camera Mount

   集线管 
     Hub 

13

5

8

15

9

21

22

13

塑胶鲨鱼鳍
Plastic  shark fins

塑胶头罩
Plastic  hood

6

7

     塑胶固定扣
     Plastic Fixing Buckle  


	页 3
	页 4

